
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Penfare - (25395) - Orion SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.11 584 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

24.67 545 H 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

24.69 544  16/11/13 Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

24.86 533 F 15/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

25.15 515  18/10/08 Staines Club Champs Staines Birm'ham Uni 4

25.35 502 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Birm'ham Uni 3

25.36 502  08/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Birm'ham Uni 2

25.47 495 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Birm'ham Uni 2

25.76 479  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

25.79 477  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

25.83 475  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Birm'ham Uni 4

25.94 469  28/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

26.65 432  05/12/09 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

26.77 427  23/02/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Birm'ham Uni 2

26.84 423  18/11/07 Staines Club Champs Spelthorne Birm'ham Uni 4

27.06 413 H 15/07/07 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3) Southampton Birm'ham Uni 2

27.69 385  24/02/07 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Birm'ham Uni 2

28.94 338 H 03/12/06 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Birm'ham Uni 2

29.29 326  08/10/06 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Birm'ham Uni 2

30.42 291 H 03/12/05 City of Oxford Oxford Birm'ham Uni 2

30.64 284 H 09/07/06 Godalming 7th Open Meet Cranleigh Birm'ham Uni 4

32.26 244  06/02/05 City of Southampton 5th Meet Southampton Birm'ham Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.11 584 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



24.69 544  16/11/13 Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

24.67 545 H 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

25.47 495 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Birm'ham Uni 2

24.86 533 F 15/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

26.65 432  05/12/09 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

25.36 502  08/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Birm'ham Uni 2

25.83 475  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Birm'ham Uni 4

25.94 469  28/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

25.79 477  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

25.15 515  18/10/08 Staines Club Champs Staines Birm'ham Uni 4

25.35 502 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Birm'ham Uni 3

25.76 479  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Birm'ham Uni 2

26.77 427  23/02/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Birm'ham Uni 2

26.84 423  18/11/07 Staines Club Champs Spelthorne Birm'ham Uni 4

27.06 413 H 15/07/07 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3) Southampton Birm'ham Uni 2

27.69 385  24/02/07 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Birm'ham Uni 2

28.94 338 H 03/12/06 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Birm'ham Uni 2

29.29 326  08/10/06 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Birm'ham Uni 2

30.64 284 H 09/07/06 Godalming 7th Open Meet Cranleigh Birm'ham Uni 4

30.42 291 H 03/12/05 City of Oxford Oxford Birm'ham Uni 2

32.26 244  06/02/05 City of Southampton 5th Meet Southampton Birm'ham Uni 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


